05.2019
H
40
.F
EN
SI
AU
00

Flow control due to control
flap
Ordering information
Material description Colour Packaging unit Material number
AEROMAT mini, Standard2) 3) RAL 9016 white 25 units L4210100-004040
AEROMAT mini, leg 2.5 mm2) 3) RAL 9016 white 25 units L4210110-004040
AEROMAT mini, leg 5 mm2) 3) RAL 9016 white 25 units L4210120-004040
Turn lock3) 4) 5) RAL 9016 white 25 units L4210050-004040
Si-silver 25 units L4210130-025040
Jig: drilling jig PVC/timber ‒ 1 unit L4210080-522010
Jig: drilling jig LM ‒ 1 unit L4210090-522010
Jig: routing template timber for 9 mm groove axis ‒ 1 unit L4210070-522010
Jig: routing template timber, for 13 mm groove axis ‒ 1 unit L4210210-522010
1) when installed in pairs independently of profile and hardware
2) see AEROMAT mini profile data list
3) From quantities starting at 3,000 pieces, special colours (through-colour, similar to RAL) are available at a surcharge
    (with the exception of red, orange, Terra and metallic shades)
4) From quantities starting at 1,000 pieces, special colours (painted, all RAL colours) are available at a surcharge
5) A limit stay of 90° must be installed for aluminium windows with LM hardware and a surface-mounted hinge side.
Technical data sheet AEROMAT mini
05.2019 3
Positioning on the frame
AEROMAT mini
Turn lock
Profile allocation
Unit type Scheme AEROMAT mini in frame (profile diagram symbolic)
AEROMAT mini; Standard
(Mat. no. L4210100-004040)
PVC profile Aluminium profile Timber profile
AEROMAT mini; leg 2.5 mm
(Mat. no. L4210110-004040)
PVC profile
AEROMAT mini; leg 5 mm
(Mat. no. L4210120-004040)
PVC profile Aluminium profile
Aluminium frame groove dimensions
A0004 A0006 A0016 A0022
4
AEROMAT mini Technical data sheet
05.2019
Profile data list
Further information on profile systems can be found on the SIEGENIA download portal:
PVC profiles
Manufacturer Profile system AEROMAT mini Material number
Alphacan
Alphacan
Standard L4210100-004040Alpha 70
Alpha 80
Profilia MD Leg 5 mm L4210120-004040
Aluplast
Ideal 1000
Standard L4210100-004040
Ideal 2000
Ideal 3000
Ideal 4000
Ideal 5000
Ideal 6000
Ideal 7000
Ideal 8000
Brökelmann ALU mit KF-Nut Serie RG 75 Standard L4210100-004040
Deceuninck
Mondial 2000
Standard L4210100-004040Mondial 2100 Classic
Zendow
Dimex
Accord Contour 7.0 AD
Standard L4210100-004040Elegance 8.0 AD
Komfort
Gealan
S8000
Standard L4210100-004040S7000 Hilzinger
S3000